Excel Life™
Mechanical Keycard Switch, 20A
CAT NO. ED20A/4KTWE, ED20A/4KTUG, ED20A/4KTBL
Cat No. ED20A/4KTWE, ED20A/4KTUG, ED20A/4KTBL
Description Excel Life Mechanical Keycard Switch, 20A
Supply voltage 230 - 240V a.c.
Current rating 20A
Colour White (WE), Urban Grey (UG), Black (BL)
Plate size (W x H x D) 74 x 118 x 50mm
Data Sheet
■ No contactor required
■ Large switching capacity
■ 4 x 20A independent switches
■ Suitable for standard keycard size ISO/IEC 7810
	 (85.6 x 53.98 x 0.76mm)
Single product
Cat No. Barcode
ED20A/4KTWE 9321001400837
ED20A/4KTUG 9321001417194
ED20A/4KTBL 9321001452751
Inner box (QTY 10)
Cat No. Barcode Dimensions (W x H x D)
ED20A/4KTWE 9321001403272 163 x 163 x 131mm
ED20A/4KTUG 9321001417200 163 x 163 x 131mm
ED20A/4KTBL 9321001453451 163 x 163 x 131mm
Outer box (QTY 120)
Cat No. Barcode Dimensions (W x H x D)
ED20A/4KTWE 9321001405719 500 x 333 x 262mm
ED20A/4KTUG 9321001417217 500 x 333 x 262mm
ED20A/4KTBL 9321001454175 500 x 333 x 262mm
HPM Legrand - AUS
1300 369 777
ABN 31 000 102 661
HPM Legrand - NZ
0800 476 009
Refer to your group buying office, HPM Legrand Sales Representative or
HPM Legrand Sales Office for pricing.
Excel Life™
Mechanical Keycard Switch, 20A
CAT NO. ED20A/4KTWE, ED20A/4KTUG, ED20A/4KTBL
* Specifications may change without notice
05
/2
01
6�
H
P
M
L0
64
5